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MARE NOSTRUM SWIM TOUR RECORDS

RECORDS BROKEN ON 2022 TOUR

SWIM TOUR

MARE NOSTRUM RECORDS BROKEN

Record Dist Stroke
NEW 200 Fly
Previous 200 Fly
NEW 100 Back
Previous 100 Back
NEW 100 Back
Previous 100 Back

Gender Time
Men 1:53,89
Men 1:54,42
Men 0:53,02
Men 0:53,08
Women  0:58,57
Women  0:58,77

MONACO RECORDS BROKEN

Record Dist Stroke
NEW 200 Ind Medley
Previous 200 Ind Medley
NEW 50 Breast
Previous 50 Breast

Time
Men 1:57,43
Men 1:57,60
Women  0:29,90
Women  0:30,04

Name
Kristof MILAK
Chad LE CLOS

Ryosuke IRIE
Hugo GONZALEZ

Kylie MASSE
Kathleen BAKER

Name
Matthew SATES
Daiya SETO

Lara VAN NIEKERK
Yuliya EFIMOVA

BARCELONA RECORDS BROKEN

Record Dist Stroke Time
NEW 200 Free Men 1:46,89
Previous 200 Free Men 1:47,00
NEW 200 Free Men 1:45,91
Previous 200 Free Men 1:46,89
NEW 50 Back Men 0:24,64
Previous 50 Back Men 0:24,66
NEW 50 Fly Men 0:23,03
Previous 50 Fly Men 0:23,16
NEW 200 Fly Men 1:53,89
Previous 200 Fly Men 1:54,42
CANET RECORDS BROKEN

Récord Dist Stroke Time
NEW 50 Back Women  0:27,46
Previous 50 Back Women  0:27,80
NEW 50 Back Men 0:24,75
Previous 50 Back Men 0:24,87
NEW 100 Fly Men 0:51,42
Previous 100 Fly Men 0:51,56
NEW 100 Back Women  0:59,02
Previous 100 Back Women  0:59,37
NEW 100 Back Men 0:53,02
Previous 100 Back Men 0:53,19
NEW 100 Back Women  0:58,57
Previous 100 Back Women  0:59,02

Name
Thomas DEAN
James GUY

Matthew SATES
Thomas DEAN

Michael ANDREW
Junya KOGA

Nicholas SANTOS
Andriy GOVOROV

Kristof MILAK
Chad LE CLOS

Name
Kylie MASSE
Anastasia FESIKOVA

Pieter COETZE
Camille LACOURT

Naoki MIZUNUMA
Chad LE CLOS

Kylie MASSE
Anastasia ZUEVA

Ryosuke IRIE
Jeremy STRAVIUS

Kylie MASSE
Kylie MASSE

Fed
HUN
RSA

JPN
ESP

CAN
USA

Fed
RSA

JPN

RSA
RUS

Fed
GBR
GBR

RSA
GBR

USA
JPN

BRA
UKR

HUN
RSA

Fed
CAN
RUS

RSA
FRA

JPN
RSA

CAN
RUS

JPN
FRA

CAN
CAN

Date
26-05-2022
11-06-2016

29-05-2022
05-06-2021

29-05-2022
13-06-2018

Date
21-05-2022
08-06-2019

22-05-2022
09-06-2019

Date
25-05-2022
12-06-2016

25-05-2022
25-05-2022

26-05-2022
06-07-2014

26-05-2022
08-07-2016

26-05-2022
11-06-2016

Date
28-05-2022
09-06-2009

28-05-2022
08-06-2016

28-05-2022
08-06-2016

29-05-2022
11-06-2009

29-05-2022
15-06-2013

29-05-2022
29-05-2022

City
Barcelona
Barcelona

Canet
Barcelona

Canet
Barcelona

City
Monaco
Monaco

Monaco
Monaco

City
Barcelona
Barcelona

Barcelona
Barcelona

Barcelona
Barcelona

Barcelona
Barcelona

Barcelona
Barcelona

City
Canet
Canet

Canet
Canet

Canet
Canet

Canet
Canet

Canet
Canet

Canet
Canet



